
種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 学年 所属 県

4×100mR 1 1 1643 芹田　和音 3 広島皆実高Ｂ
4×100mR 1 1 2092 斉藤　淳 3 広島皆実高Ｂ
4×100mR 1 1 1642 澤田　健登 3 広島皆実高Ｂ
4×100mR 1 1 17 井澤　竜二 1 広島皆実高Ｂ
4×100mR 1 1 24 川嶋　昴 1 広島皆実高Ｂ
4×100mR 1 2 7-1252 大津　優音 2 広島修道大学
4×100mR 1 2 7-1262 尾留川　智一 3 広島修道大学
4×100mR 1 2 7-1250 稲葉　直人 2 広島修道大学
4×100mR 1 2 7-1248 猪熊　亮太 3 広島修道大学 香川

4×100mR 1 3 7-1066 足立　達也 D2 広島大学Ａ

4×100mR 1 3 7-1000 林　雅人 M2 広島大学Ａ

4×100mR 1 3 7-1025 中山　太郎 3 広島大学Ａ 佐賀

4×100mR 1 3 7-1011 坪井　昌広 4 広島大学Ａ 岡山

4×100mR 1 3 7-1058 山下　隆祐 2 広島大学Ａ 長崎

4×100mR 1 3 7-1054 藤島　廉 2 広島大学Ａ 宮崎

4×100mR 1 4 5703 小田　大暉 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 4 5704 杉田　直登 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 4 5706 森田　圭斗 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 4 5709 遠藤　浩樹 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 4 5719 岡田　駿介 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 4 5721 小林　泰征 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×100mR 1 5 7-1115 藤原　駿也 4 広経大
4×100mR 1 5 7-1116 久保　尚輝 4 広経大
4×100mR 1 5 7-1114 西山　浩也 4 広経大
4×100mR 1 5 7-1127 西尾　颯汰 2 広経大
4×100mR 1 5 7-1128 吉田　崇智 2 広経大
4×100mR 1 5 7-1117 谷口　真士 4 広経大
4×100mR 1 6 1645 村上　浩平 3 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 6 1646 渡邉　航大 3 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 6 804 小松　将伸 2 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 6 808 野上　佳樹 2 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 6 803 北木　裕太 2 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 6 26 松田　優人 1 広島皆実高Ａ
4×100mR 1 7 1700 大坪　柊也 17 西条農業高Ａ
4×100mR 1 7 1701 栂野　翔也 17 西条農業高Ａ
4×100mR 1 7 927 山﨑　開斗 16 西条農業高Ａ
4×100mR 1 7 925 冨士本　有希 16 西条農業高Ａ
4×100mR 1 8 7-1074 吉本　幸司 5 広島大学Ｂ
4×100mR 1 8 7-1075 前田　文彬 4 広島大学Ｂ
4×100mR 1 8 7-1071 武田　光司 6 広島大学Ｂ
4×100mR 1 8 7-1088 吉川　顕太 3 広島大学Ｂ
4×100mR 2 1 1634 江角　駿佑 3 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 1 1636 堀之内　譲 3 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 1 1973 有木　隆太 3 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 1 970 藤本　拓真 2 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 1 971 宮武　楓 2 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 1 968 花山　智哉 2 広島井口高
4×100mR 2 2 812 川藤　智徳 2 修道高Ａ
4×100mR 2 2 1609 大林　拓視 3 修道高Ａ
4×100mR 2 2 1618 淀屋　祐大 3 修道高Ａ
4×100mR 2 2 8 大下　智之 1 修道高Ａ



4×100mR 2 3 7-1219 加納　慎司 20 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 3 7-1228 山本　竜二 20 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 3 7-1225 渡辺　悠太郎 20 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 3 7-1217 矢野　佑磨 19 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 3 7-1227 宮本　大輝 19 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 3 7-1220 小勝負　功希 20 広島工業大学
4×100mR 2 4 1727 松下　豊顕 3 呉三津田高
4×100mR 2 4 1834 四宮　正義 3 呉三津田高
4×100mR 2 4 890 村川　晴記 2 呉三津田高
4×100mR 2 4 888 園田　雄大 2 呉三津田高
4×100mR 2 5 1682 古森　大貴 3 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 5 1683 酒井　拓実 3 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 5 813 脇坂　宗汰 2 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 5 814 檜垣　政昭 2 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 5 1684 卜部　孝幸 3 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 5 815 開内　丈流 2 市立呉高
4×100mR 2 6 1881 高浜　秀弥 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 6 1885 山本山本  陸斗 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 6 2200 小川　賢輔 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 6 1880 小島　弘和 3 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 6 866 池田　崚 2 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 6 102 米田米田  壮汰 1 宮島工高
4×100mR 2 7 1748 藤田　祐希 3 沼田高
4×100mR 2 7 1747 田中　佑弥 3 沼田高
4×100mR 2 7 1749 上田　格 3 沼田高
4×100mR 2 7 1912 小笠原　悠大 3 沼田高
4×100mR 2 7 957 栗原　涼輔 2 沼田高
4×100mR 2 7 961 山衛守　拓実 2 沼田高
4×100mR 2 8 1720 古岡　陸斗 3 広工大高
4×100mR 2 8 852 岩本　康平 2 広工大高
4×100mR 2 8 861 寺西　洸介 2 広工大高
4×100mR 2 8 857 髙津　海人 2 広工大高
4×100mR 3 1 2072 池野内　歩 3 市立広島商高
4×100mR 3 1 2076 金井　雅也 3 市立広島商高
4×100mR 3 1 1084 大畠　翔平 2 市立広島商高
4×100mR 3 1 1085 白江　伊織 2 市立広島商高
4×100mR 3 1 1086 河内　友也 2 市立広島商高
4×100mR 3 2 2081 崎本　侑聖 3 福山工高
4×100mR 3 2 2080 上蔀　昇 3 福山工高
4×100mR 3 2 2083 吉岡　祐弥 3 福山工高
4×100mR 3 2 946 田中　雄基 2 福山工高
4×100mR 3 2 949 松本　勇斗 2 福山工高
4×100mR 3 2 948 藤井　智貴 2 福山工高
4×100mR 3 3 2019 西村　世那 3 安古市高
4×100mR 3 3 877 上長者　大地 2 安古市高
4×100mR 3 3 2059 檀上　賢伍 3 安古市高
4×100mR 3 3 2023 山口　昴大 3 安古市高
4×100mR 3 3 2056 野上　智志 3 安古市高
4×100mR 3 3 2058 笠井　禎彦 3 安古市高
4×100mR 3 4 1598 佐々木　悠人 2 近大東広島高Ａ
4×100mR 3 4 1592 柄　光高 2 近大東広島高Ａ
4×100mR 3 4 61 吉田　圭吾 1 近大東広島高Ａ



4×100mR 3 4 1647 高島　一貴 3 近大東広島高Ａ
4×100mR 3 4 1596 中谷　彰吾 2 近大東広島高Ａ
4×100mR 3 4 1348 大平　健幹 2 近大東広島高Ａ
4×100mR 3 5 1627 天野　登夢 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 1628 中山　泰地 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 2135 中川　悠樹 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 2266 花川　拓也 3 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 845 日隅　健太郎 2 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 5 90 天野　伊織 1 広島国際学院高
4×100mR 3 6 1648 胡木　康晴 3 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 6 1841 岡田　大夢 3 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 6 1589 天野　晴仁 2 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 6 62 高木　悠平 1 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 6 63 松谷　晴輝 1 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 6 1593 山本　拓実 2 近大東広島高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 7 1284 古中　大貴 2 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 7 1282 三井　聖之 2 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 7 1287 戸崎　辰朗 2 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 7 2123 小田　好洸 3 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 7 2122 白井　直也 3 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 7 1286 大塚　芳徳 2 廿日市高
4×100mR 3 8 1702 中野　大地 17 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 8 1703 中増　優 17 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 8 923 富永　優 16 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 8 926 山口　亮輔 16 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 8 921 岡杖　喬 16 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 3 8 922 川上　達也 16 西条農業高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 1 馬田　晃成 1 市立福山高
4×100mR 4 1 光成　渉 1 市立福山高
4×100mR 4 1 森島　尚紀 1 市立福山高
4×100mR 4 1 951 高橋　侃矢 2 市立福山高
4×100mR 4 2 2253 田中　丈博 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 2 2028 石井　智貴 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 2 2052 垣内　佑大 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 2 1784 稲田　桂 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 2 2031 中西　拓海 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 2 2033 中林　友輝 3 祇園北高Ａ
4×100mR 4 3 1963 児玉　優太 3 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 3 1967 藤原　修平 3 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 3 875 桑田　尚哉 2 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 3 1152 若山　翔太 2 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 3 68 西本　泰己 1 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 3 69 友國　雅也 1 福山誠之館高
4×100mR 4 4 2108 畑田　知也 3 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 4 2107 水田　了祐己 3 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 4 2106 畑瀬　陸 3 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 4 1296 二宮　崇哉 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 4 1294 髙橋　憲次朗 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 4 1293 二宮　寛汰 2 美鈴が丘高
4×100mR 4 5 842 濱崎　智哉 2 高陽東高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 5 867 松浦　乙樹 2 高陽東高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 5 837 森田　淳也 2 高陽東高Ｂ



4×100mR 4 5 836 横田　雄大 2 高陽東高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 5 1135 籾蔵　翔太 2 高陽東高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 5 884 吉川　海斗 2 高陽東高Ｂ
4×100mR 4 6 1661 熊野　柚月 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 6 1662 園部　凌士 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 6 1724 竹保　英雄 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 6 1663 目春　宏哉 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 6 1725 芋迫　恋太 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 6 1664 菅　海斗 3 高陽東高Ａ
4×100mR 4 7 1954 白地　拓真 3 山陽高Ａ
4×100mR 4 7 1955 西濱　志音 3 山陽高Ａ
4×100mR 4 7 1956 鐘築　龍也 3 山陽高Ａ
4×100mR 4 7 901 山本　龍之介 2 山陽高Ａ
4×100mR 4 7 2275 世羅　昇吾 3 山陽高Ａ
4×100mR 4 8 1938 市来　陸 3 舟入高
4×100mR 4 8 1056 原　泰斗 2 舟入高
4×100mR 4 8 1236 河野　颯平 2 舟入高
4×100mR 4 8 1934 目　知也 3 舟入高
4×100mR 4 8 1237 土田　悠斗 2 舟入高
4×100mR 4 8 1936 田中　海輝斗 3 舟入高
4×100mR 5 2 1809 吉本　航平 3 県立広島高
4×100mR 5 2 1186 大橋　旺央 2 県立広島高
4×100mR 5 2 申請中 西岡　航生 1 県立広島高
4×100mR 5 2 申請中 中脇　一真 1 県立広島高
4×100mR 5 2 申請中 藤田　竜司 1 県立広島高
4×100mR 5 3 1696 川本　拓矢 3 呉商業高
4×100mR 5 3 1876 岩見　将矢 3 呉商業高
4×100mR 5 3 1666 若栗　響 3 呉商業高
4×100mR 5 3 1667 佐藤　仁 3 呉商業高
4×100mR 5 3 1007 首藤　聡太 2 呉商業高
4×100mR 5 4 1654 西浦西浦 匡紀 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 4 1656 新田　隼大 3 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 4 893 伊東　哲博 2 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 4 64 檀上　壮祐 1 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 4 65 福島福島 康太 1 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 4 66 松本　順平 1 広島なぎさ高
4×100mR 5 5 2198 栗田　涼平 3 広島工
4×100mR 5 5 1046 來山　恵裕 2 広島工
4×100mR 5 5 2193 福島　舜也 3 広島工
4×100mR 5 5 2199 香西　加偉 3 広島工
4×100mR 5 5 1043 藤本　優作 2 広島工
4×100mR 5 5 67 桐木　紳吾 1 広島工
4×100mR 5 6 1611 河西　建輔 3 修道高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 6 10 木村　勇也 1 修道高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 6 12 鈴木　凱也 1 修道高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 6 1615 福本　旭 3 修道高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 7 1120 佐久間　亮 2 可部高
4×100mR 5 7 1124 菅　春樹 2 可部高
4×100mR 5 7 1121 森本　大也 2 可部高
4×100mR 5 7 1127 湯口　広太郎 2 可部高
4×100mR 5 7 2281 吉原　一喜 3 可部高
4×100mR 5 8 903 川本　峻也 2 山陽高Ｂ



4×100mR 5 8 1957 永妻　尚哉 3 山陽高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 8 902 古閑　翔太朗 2 山陽高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 8 2164 宮前　龍太郎 3 山陽高Ｂ
4×100mR 5 8 1141 櫻本　響 2 山陽高Ｂ
4×100mR 6 2 2070 藤井藤井 拓郎 3 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 2 2068 松永松永 康士朗 3 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 2 2067 依田依田 祥吾 3 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 2 1189 佐名木佐名木 啓介 2 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 2 1376 中村中村 仁 2 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 2 1190 市川市川 裕也 2 広島観音高
4×100mR 6 3 1768 細川　荘治朗 3 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 3 1179 德永　拓也 2 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 3 1178 本實　透 2 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 3 1181 椋　一輝 2 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 3 1177 西岡　大貴 2 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 3 1183 阿良田　皓大 2 国泰寺高
4×100mR 6 4 2152 猫島　康平 3 広陵高
4×100mR 6 4 2151 後田　大陽 3 広陵高
4×100mR 6 4 1143 樫本　裕磨 2 広陵高
4×100mR 6 4 2155 仲神　亮太朗 3 広陵高
4×100mR 6 4 1382 西島　良人 2 広陵高
4×100mR 6 4 1352 岡本　光平 2 広陵高
4×100mR 6 5 2045 横見　宗樹 3 盈進高
4×100mR 6 5 2046 渡辺　諒 3 盈進高
4×100mR 6 5 1389 梶本　達哉 2 盈進高
4×100mR 6 5 1631 金藤　拓巳 3 盈進高
4×100mR 6 5 1629 伊藤　主税 3 盈進高
4×100mR 6 5 申請中 内海　誠司郎 1 盈進高
4×100mR 6 6 1098 作田　リキヤ 2 府中高
4×100mR 6 6 1097 齋田　雄大 2 府中高
4×100mR 6 6 1918 髙橋　知也 3 府中高
4×100mR 6 6 1919 中川　優希 3 府中高
4×100mR 6 6 1102 的場　椋也 2 府中高
4×100mR 6 6 1103 草浦　竜晟 2 府中高
4×100mR 6 7 2177 大海　篤志 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 7 1792 太田　陽平 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 7 1790 堀田　航平 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 7 1111 濵上　雅詞 安芸南高

4×100mR 6 8 7-1264 平本　克樹 3 広島修道大学
4×100mR 6 8 7-1249 河野　一伯 2 広島修道大学 愛媛

4×100mR 6 8 7-1255 吉本　憲矢 2 広島修道大学
4×100mR 6 8 7-1263 西野　凜也 2 広島修道大学
4×100mR 7 2 15 橋本　幸之介 1 修道高Ｄ
4×100mR 7 2 1610 岡原　康太 3 修道高Ｄ
4×100mR 7 2 811 江夏　康平 2 修道高Ｄ
4×100mR 7 2 2304 小笠原　将之 3 修道高Ｄ
4×100mR 7 3 1756 五明　直幹 3 五日市高
4×100mR 7 3 1107 佐々岡　大樹 2 五日市高
4×100mR 7 3 1108 平野　一輝 2 五日市高
4×100mR 7 3 1139 小原　洋平 2 五日市高
4×100mR 7 4 1864 岡光　純弥 18 三次高
4×100mR 7 4 1861 盛原　海登 18 三次高



4×100mR 7 4 1862 西村　泰紀 18 三次高
4×100mR 7 4 1863 沖田　蓮 18 三次高
4×100mR 7 5 1849 佐谷　知春 3 海田高
4×100mR 7 5 2216 瀬戸　裕太 3 海田高
4×100mR 7 5 1223 古賀　裕也 2 海田高
4×100mR 7 5 1358 藤崎　健 2 海田高
4×100mR 7 5 1850 西岡　壮一朗 3 海田高
4×100mR 7 5 1851 田中　大希 3 海田高
4×100mR 7 6 1617 山西　隆太 3 修道高Ｃ
4×100mR 7 6 14 堂庭　共凱 1 修道高Ｃ
4×100mR 7 6 16 藤澤　直弥 1 修道高Ｃ
4×100mR 7 6 11 桐林　良匠 1 修道高Ｃ
4×100mR 7 7 143 井手　浩貴 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 7 144 沖井　智哉 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 7 146 田村　駿和 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 7 147 佃　伊織 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 7 150 焼家　大地 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 7 157 殿田　悠真 3 修道中
4×100mR 7 8 1201 伊藤　優希 2 祇園北高Ｂ
4×100mR 7 8 1198 佐々木　千駿 2 祇園北高Ｂ
4×100mR 7 8 1206 川野　利貴 2 祇園北高Ｂ
4×100mR 7 8 1205 杉野　太軌 2 祇園北高Ｂ
4×100mR 7 8 1279 澤山　大地 2 祇園北高Ｂ
4×100mR 8 2 1788 鳥越　蓮 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 8 2 1264 坂口　巧実 2 安芸府中高
4×100mR 8 2 2268 中村　則之 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 8 2 1698 船越　拓望 3 安芸府中高
4×100mR 8 3 3830 青木　太一 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 3 3835 上松　大晟 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 3 3844 勝連　碧 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 3 3845 小山　晃 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 3 3833 操田　貴司 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 3 3832 川野賀　大喜 3 昭和北中学校
4×100mR 8 4 7-1671 池本　航 5 広島商船高専Ｂ
4×100mR 8 4 7-1675 小川　怜也 4 広島商船高専Ｂ
4×100mR 8 4 1953 溝田　直音 3 広島商船高専Ｂ
4×100mR 8 4 2307 茶山　馨太 3 広島商船高専Ｂ
4×100mR 8 5 1306 宮本　光陽 3 祇園中学校
4×100mR 8 5 1305 妻澤　篤志 3 祇園中学校
4×100mR 8 5 1308 小倉　勘太 3 祇園中学校
4×100mR 8 5 1307 西本　亮太 3 祇園中学校
4×100mR 8 5 1309 新川　尚也 3 祇園中学校
4×100mR 8 6 2182 内田　光 3 広島商船高専Ａ
4×100mR 8 6 1070 西浦　海 2 広島商船高専Ａ
4×100mR 8 6 1071 北浦　樹一 2 広島商船高専Ａ
4×100mR 8 6 1334 内藤　涼羽 2 広島商船高専Ａ
4×100mR 8 7 1969 小山　拓朗 3 高陽高
4×100mR 8 7 1968 川﨑　類 3 高陽高
4×100mR 8 7 994 土手　哲史 2 高陽高
4×100mR 8 7 1226 玉木　翔一朗 2 高陽高
4×100mR 8 8 1350 山田　悠斗 3 祇園東中
4×100mR 8 8 1351 大地　智也 3 祇園東中



4×100mR 8 8 1352 高橋　遼平 3 祇園東中
4×100mR 8 8 1353 村上　聖虎 3 祇園東中
4×100mR 8 8 1346 沖本　翔希 3 祇園東中

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 学年 所属 県

4×400mR 1 1 1684 卜部　孝幸 3 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 1 1 亀井　創 1 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 1 814 檜垣　政昭 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 1 813 脇坂　宗汰 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 1 815 開内　丈流 2 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 1 5 河本　啓汰 1 市立呉高

4×400mR 1 2 1701 栂野　翔也 17 西条農業高Ａ

4×400mR 1 2 1703 中増　優 17 西条農業高Ａ

4×400mR 1 2 926 山口　亮輔 16 西条農業高Ａ

4×400mR 1 2 927 山﨑　開斗 16 西条農業高Ａ

4×400mR 1 2 923 富永　優 16 西条農業高Ａ

4×400mR 1 3 7-1128 吉田　崇智 2 広経大Ａ

4×400mR 1 3 申請中 中畑　智博 1 広経大Ａ

4×400mR 1 3 7-1120 川野　敦史 3 広経大Ａ

4×400mR 1 3 7-1130 米村　健志 3 広経大Ａ

4×400mR 1 4 7-1114 西山　浩也 4 広経大Ｂ

4×400mR 1 4 7-1125 永田　雅英 3 広経大Ｂ

4×400mR 1 4 申請中 黒川　慎太郎 1 広経大Ｂ

4×400mR 1 4 申請中 三倉　巨幹 1 広経大Ｂ

4×400mR 1 5 7-1122 岡本　朝日 3 広経大Ｃ

4×400mR 1 5 申請中 松本　和文 1 広経大Ｃ

4×400mR 1 5 申請中 出原　裕矢 1 広経大Ｃ

4×400mR 1 5 7-1117 谷口　真士 4 広経大Ｃ

4×400mR 1 6 7-1006 尾崎　雄祐 M1 広島大学 長崎

4×400mR 1 6 7-1000 林　雅人 M2 広島大学

4×400mR 1 6 7-1054 藤島　廉 2 広島大学 宮崎

4×400mR 1 6 7-1066 足立　達也 D2 広島大学

4×400mR 1 7 1643 芹田　和音 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 1646 渡邉　航大 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 1642 澤田　健登 3 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 808 野上　佳樹 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 803 北木　裕太 2 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 7 24 川嶋　昴 1 広島皆実高

4×400mR 1 8 7-1129 神田　直季 2 広経大Ｄ

4×400mR 1 8 申請中 倉田　匠 1 広経大Ｄ

4×400mR 1 8 申請中 山崎　光 1 広経大Ｄ

4×400mR 1 8 7-1137 岡本　拓也 2 広経大Ｄ

4×400mR 2 2 1662 園部　凌士 3 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 2 1663 目春　宏哉 3 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 2 842 濱崎　智哉 2 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 2 867 松浦　乙樹 2 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 2 1661 熊野　柚月 3 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 2 1724 竹保　英雄 3 高陽東高Ａ

4×400mR 2 3 1748 藤田　祐希 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 3 1747 田中　佑弥 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 3 1749 上田　格 3 沼田高

4×400mR 2 3 957 栗原　涼輔 2 沼田高



4×400mR 2 3 1094 横田　司 2 沼田高

4×400mR 2 3 960 佐々木　駆 2 沼田高

4×400mR 2 4 1385 堀川　紘夢 3 呉三津田高

4×400mR 2 4 1728 高松　晃次 3 呉三津田高

4×400mR 2 4 889 高田　杜央 2 呉三津田高

4×400mR 2 4 1359 土谷　義 2 呉三津田高

4×400mR 2 5 7-1227 宮本　大輝 19 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 5 7-1231 山手　滉 20 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 5 7-1225 渡辺　悠太郎 20 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 5 7-1228 山本　竜二 20 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 5 7-1218 石井　琢朗 20 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 5 7-1217 矢野　佑磨 19 広島工業大学

4×400mR 2 6 1636 堀之内　譲 3 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 6 1634 江角　駿佑 3 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 6 1973 有木　隆太 3 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 6 968 花山　智哉 2 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 6 1635 栗栖　彰登 3 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 6 1974 高宮　渚 3 広島井口高Ａ

4×400mR 2 7 1700 大坪　柊也 17 西条農業高Ｂ

4×400mR 2 7 1702 中野　大地 17 西条農業高Ｂ

4×400mR 2 7 925 冨士本　有希 16 西条農業高Ｂ

4×400mR 2 7 921 岡杖　喬 16 西条農業高Ｂ

4×400mR 2 7 922 川上　達也 16 西条農業高Ｂ

4×400mR 2 8 7-1897 節家　淳 M2 広市大

4×400mR 2 8 7-1895 冨永　隆太 4 広市大

4×400mR 2 8 7-1891 杉原　聖信 3 広市大

4×400mR 2 8 7-1884 坂口　翔太 2 広市大

4×400mR 2 8 7-1886 深井　光 2 広市大

4×400mR 2 8 7-1888 吉田　聖司 3 広市大

4×400mR 3 2 2392 大小田　智暁 3 広島学院高Ａ

4×400mR 3 2 44 白銀　克隆 1 広島学院高Ａ

4×400mR 3 2 2395 芥川　侑大 3 広島学院高Ａ

4×400mR 3 2 2091 沖野　瞭太郎 3 広島学院高Ａ

4×400mR 3 3 1849 佐谷　知春 3 海田高

4×400mR 3 3 2216 瀬戸　裕太 3 海田高

4×400mR 3 3 1850 西岡　壮一朗 3 海田高

4×400mR 3 3 1223 古賀　裕也 2 海田高

4×400mR 3 3 1851 田中　大希 3 海田高

4×400mR 3 3 1358 藤崎　健 2 海田高

4×400mR 3 4 5059 檀上　賢伍 3 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 4 2023 山口　昴大 3 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 4 877 上長者　大地 2 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 4 2019 西村　世那 2 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 4 879 友田　悠杜 2 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 4 2020 西村　陸 3 安古市高Ａ

4×400mR 3 5 5703 小田　大暉 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 5 5706 森田　圭斗 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 5 5708 増成　祐樹 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 5 5718 赤木　凛 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 5 5721 小林　泰征 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 5 5719 岡田　駿介 おかやま山陽高 岡山

4×400mR 3 6 1881 高浜　秀弥 3 宮島工高



4×400mR 3 6 1885 山本山本  陸斗 3 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 6 2200 小川　賢輔 3 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 6 1880 小島　弘和 3 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 6 866 池田　崚 2 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 6 110 品川品川  輝 1 宮島工高

4×400mR 3 7 2028 石井　智貴 3 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 7 2052 垣内　佑大 3 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 7 2031 中西　拓海 3 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 7 1207 小林　青 2 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 7 1784 稲田　桂 3 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 7 2033 中林　友輝 3 祇園北高Ａ

4×400mR 3 8 1938 市来　陸 3 舟入高

4×400mR 3 8 1056 原　泰斗 2 舟入高

4×400mR 3 8 1936 田中　海輝斗 3 舟入高

4×400mR 3 8 1933 宮瀬　秀和 3 舟入高

4×400mR 3 8 1062 荒川　瑶一 2 舟入高

4×400mR 3 8 1236 河野　颯平 2 舟入高

4×400mR 4 2 837 森田　淳也 2 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 2 1135 籾蔵　翔太 2 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 2 884 吉川　海斗 2 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 2 834 三輪　航平 2 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 2 836 横田　雄大 2 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 2 1725 芋迫　恋太 3 高陽東高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 3 1610 岡原　康太 3 修道高Ａ

4×400mR 4 3 1609 大林　拓視 3 修道高Ａ

4×400mR 4 3 1618 淀屋　祐大 3 修道高Ａ

4×400mR 4 3 1617 山西　隆太 3 修道高Ａ

4×400mR 4 3 12 鈴木　凱也 1 修道高Ａ

4×400mR 4 4 2155 仲神　亮太朗 3 広陵高

4×400mR 4 4 2153 薬師寺　勇二郎 3 広陵高

4×400mR 4 4 2151 後田　大陽 3 広陵高

4×400mR 4 4 2152 猫島　康平 3 広陵高

4×400mR 4 4 1208 久藤　嵩大 2 広陵高

4×400mR 4 4 1352 岡本　光平 2 広陵高

4×400mR 4 5 1627 天野　登夢 3 広島国際学院高Ａ

4×400mR 4 5 1628 中山　泰地 3 広島国際学院高Ａ

4×400mR 4 5 2135 中川　悠樹 3 広島国際学院高Ａ

4×400mR 4 5 2266 花川　拓也 3 広島国際学院高Ａ

4×400mR 4 5 1212 菅原　龍二 2 広島国際学院高Ａ

4×400mR 4 6 970 藤本　拓真 2 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 6 971 宮武　楓 2 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 6 申請中 宮本　翔 1 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 6 1577 田中　智之 2 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 6 967 大本　平太 2 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 6 1267 菅生　大輔 2 広島井口高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 7 90 天野　伊織 1 広島国際学院高Ｃ

4×400mR 4 7 93 白木　蒼人 1 広島国際学院高Ｃ

4×400mR 4 7 91 大久保　龍人 1 広島国際学院高Ｃ

4×400mR 4 7 92 川中　慶喜 1 広島国際学院高Ｃ

4×400mR 4 8 845 日隅　健太郎 2 広島国際学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 8 1213 面林　大樹 2 広島国際学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 8 1214 中村　優磨 2 広島国際学院高Ｂ



4×400mR 4 8 1215 齋藤　遥輝 2 広島国際学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 4 8 1298 貞安　航平 2 広島国際学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 2 2081 崎本　侑聖 3 福山工高

4×400mR 5 2 2080 上蔀　昇 3 福山工高

4×400mR 5 2 946 田中　雄基 2 福山工高

4×400mR 5 2 944 小林　渉 2 福山工高

4×400mR 5 2 945 大迫　健斗 2 福山工高

4×400mR 5 3 1809 吉本　航平 3 県立広島高

4×400mR 5 3 1186 大橋　旺央 2 県立広島高

4×400mR 5 3 申請中 西岡　航生 1 県立広島高

4×400mR 5 3 申請中 中脇　一真 1 県立広島高

4×400mR 5 3 申請中 藤田　竜司 1 県立広島高

4×400mR 5 4 2198 栗田　涼平 3 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 4 2193 福島　舜也 3 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 4 2199 香西　加偉 3 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 4 2192 西古　優汰 3 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 4 1045 立花　悠弥 2 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 4 67 桐木　紳吾 1 広島工Ａ

4×400mR 5 5 2057 小田　拓歩 3 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 5 2056 野上　智志 3 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 5 2058 笠井　禎彦 3 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 5 2015 岡﨑　智哉 3 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 5 876 近藤　遥音 2 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 5 1260 宮田　春輝 2 安古市高Ｂ

4×400mR 5 6 1654 西浦西浦 匡紀 3 広島なぎさ高Ａ

4×400mR 5 6 1656 新田　隼大 3 広島なぎさ高Ａ

4×400mR 5 6 893 伊東　哲博 2 広島なぎさ高Ａ

4×400mR 5 6 66 松本　順平 1 広島なぎさ高Ａ

4×400mR 5 6 65 福島福島 康太 1 広島なぎさ高Ａ

4×400mR 5 7 2068 松永松永 康士朗 3 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 7 2067 依田依田 祥吾 3 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 7 1189 佐名木佐名木 啓介 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 7 1376 中村中村 仁 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 7 1192 宇川宇川 昂辰 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 7 1190 市川市川 裕也 2 広島観音高

4×400mR 5 8 1364 松浦　大地 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 5 8 1034 井手　優貴 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 5 8 1040 白惣　亮平 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 5 8 1037 神山　敬也 2 崇徳高

4×400mR 6 2 812 川藤　智徳 2 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 2 811 江夏　康平 2 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 2 1611 河西　建輔 3 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 2 1615 福本　旭 3 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 2 15 橋本　幸之介 1 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 2 2304 小笠原　将之 3 修道高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 3 2108 畑田　知也 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 3 2107 水田　了祐己 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 3 2106 畑瀬　陸 3 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 3 1296 二宮　崇哉 2 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 3 1294 髙橋　憲次朗 2 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 3 1293 二宮　寛汰 2 美鈴が丘高

4×400mR 6 4 1120 佐久間　亮 2 可部高



4×400mR 6 4 1124 菅　春樹 2 可部高

4×400mR 6 4 1121 森本　大也 2 可部高

4×400mR 6 4 1127 湯口　広太郎 2 可部高

4×400mR 6 4 2281 吉原　一喜 3 可部高

4×400mR 6 5 1098 作田　リキヤ 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 1096 小川　南風 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 1918 髙橋　知也 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 1919 中川　優希 3 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 1097 齋田　雄大 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 5 1105 光成　柊人 2 府中高

4×400mR 6 6 1201 伊藤　優希 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 6 1202 稲田　拓斗 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 6 1203 玖保　克弥 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 6 1206 川野　利貴 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 6 1278 護山　海都 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 6 1279 澤山　大地 2 祇園北高Ｂ

4×400mR 6 7 2072 池野内　歩 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 7 2076 金井　雅也 3 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 7 1084 大畠　翔平 2 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 7 1085 白江　伊織 2 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 7 1086 河内　友也 2 市立広島商高

4×400mR 6 8 1768 細川　荘治朗 3 国泰寺高

4×400mR 6 8 1179 德永　拓也 2 国泰寺高

4×400mR 6 8 1178 本實　透 2 国泰寺高

4×400mR 6 8 1183 阿良田　皓大 2 国泰寺高

4×400mR 6 8 1177 西岡　大貴 2 国泰寺高

4×400mR 6 8 1181 椋　一輝 2 国泰寺高

4×400mR 7 2 1756 五明　直幹 3 五日市高

4×400mR 7 2 1107 佐々岡　大樹 2 五日市高

4×400mR 7 2 1108 平野　一輝 2 五日市高

4×400mR 7 2 1139 小原　洋平 2 五日市高

4×400mR 7 3 10 木村　勇也 1 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 3 14 堂庭　共凱 1 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 3 16 藤澤　直弥 1 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 3 8 大下　智之 1 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 3 1616 森田　将平 3 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 3 13 添田　昴 1 修道高Ｃ

4×400mR 7 4 1046 來山　恵裕 2 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 4 1044 千葉　義昭 2 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 4 2196 久保　光輝 3 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 4 1043 藤本　優作 2 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 4 2285 黒田　仁 3 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 4 2197 新田　剛士 3 広島工Ｂ

4×400mR 7 5 1861 盛原　海登 18 三次高

4×400mR 7 5 1862 西村　泰紀 18 三次高

4×400mR 7 5 1863 沖田　蓮 18 三次高

4×400mR 7 5 1866 達木　志門 18 三次高

4×400mR 7 5 2026 村井　海斗 18 三次高

4×400mR 7 6 2045 横見　宗樹 3 盈進高

4×400mR 7 6 2046 渡辺　諒 3 盈進高

4×400mR 7 6 1389 梶本　達哉 2 盈進高

4×400mR 7 6 1631 金藤　拓巳 3 盈進高



4×400mR 7 6 1629 伊藤　主税 3 盈進高

4×400mR 7 6 申請中 内海　誠司郎 1 盈進高

4×400mR 7 7 1655 間處間處 光稀 3 広島なぎさ高Ｂ

4×400mR 7 7 894 岡田岡田 雅仁 2 広島なぎさ高Ｂ

4×400mR 7 7 1384 田中田中 健登 2 広島なぎさ高Ｂ

4×400mR 7 7 64 檀上　壮祐 1 広島なぎさ高Ｂ

4×400mR 7 8 2109 沖藤　匠 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 7 8 2111 松井　大輝 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 7 8 2113 窪田　圭祐 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 7 8 2156 山本　哲也 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 7 8 2280 大須加　尚久 3 広島市工高

4×400mR 8 2 143 井手　浩貴 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 2 144 沖井　智哉 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 2 146 田村　駿和 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 2 147 佃　伊織 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 2 150 焼家　大地 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 2 157 殿田　悠真 3 修道中

4×400mR 8 3 1741 加藤　安武 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 3 1740 小田　凌佑 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 3 1739 相原　知典 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 3 1746 宮地　大介 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 3 1745 松浦　正走 3 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 3 833 金岡　大暉 2 広島城北高

4×400mR 8 4 1328 横田　一樹 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 4 823 歳秀　彪 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 4 827 和田　公平 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 4 824 乗石　康祐 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 4 832 渡辺　優 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 4 825 横手　泰地 2 広島城北高Ａ

4×400mR 8 5 1587 増田　竜弥 2 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 5 45 鷹取　和弥 1 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 5 40 荒井　俊 1 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 5 43 大住　智士 1 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 5 1580 大森　惇平 2 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 5 1063 金子　拓未 2 広島学院高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 1744 長谷川　郁実 3 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 55 武田　清宇 1 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 53 上原　岳 1 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 57 松田　國臣 1 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 826 東　諒介 2 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 6 831 能見　優輔 2 広島城北高Ｂ

4×400mR 8 7 7-1671 池本　航 5 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 7 7-1676 西村　瑞稀 4 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 7 1953 溝田　直音 3 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 7 2182 内田　光 3 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 7 1070 西浦　海 2 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 7 1071 北浦　樹一 2 広島商船高専

4×400mR 8 8 2286 福原　基貴 3 広島工Ｃ

4×400mR 8 8 2194 三戸森　翔 3 広島工Ｃ

4×400mR 8 8 2315 木村　友哉 3 広島工Ｃ

4×400mR 8 8 1051 高地　修汰 2 広島工Ｃ

4×400mR 8 8 1234 濱永　智紀 2 広島工Ｃ



4×400mR 8 8 1050 倉橋　和秀 2 広島工Ｃ


